Penn 330LD

OUTLINED ITEMS

Are changed/deleted in the 2008
version of the reel.

(Based on Penn's Rev 2 - 3/2/2004)



Penn Reel Parts list for:

KEY
NO
1
2
3
3A

[S2 BN

13B
14
15
16
18
20
21
23
23A
24
28N
20L
32
33

34
34C
35
36
368
39
39A
41
42
43
a4
46
47
48
50
50A
55

PART
NO.
1-330LD
2-330LD
3-330LD
3A-330LD
4-25
5-320LD
6-25
13B-330LD
14-99
15N-25
16-975LD
18-975LD
20-320LD
21-330LD
23-6CH
23-555
24-330LD
28N-330
29L-330LD
32-15
33-113
33R-200
34-45
34C-45
35-310N
36-330
36-700
39-4CH
39-4CH
41-320LD
42-330N
43-330
44-330
46-330N
47-975
48-330N
50N-330
50-25
26N-25

DESCRIPTION

RIGHT SIDE PLATE

RIGHT SIDE RING

DOG BRIDGE

R.S. DOG BRIDGE

GEAR STUD WASHER

MAIN GEAR

DRAG WASHER HT100

SPOOL SLEEVE

DOG SPRING (2 REQ.)

DOG (2 REQ.)

SPOOL GEAR SCREW (3 REQ.)
CLUTCH DISC SPRING (4 REQ.)
THRUST WASHER

DRAG CAM LEVER

GEAR MOUNTING SCREW
HANDLE NUT

HANDLE ASSEMBLY

LEFT SIDE RING

ALUMINUM SPOOL

HANDLE COVER SCREW

ROD CLAMP

RINGED ROD CLAMP (OPTIONAL)
CLAMP SCREW ONLY

CLAMP SCREW W/ NUTS
CLICK TONGUE

CLICK BUTTON

WORM SHAFT NUT

R.S. PLATE SCREW (5 REQ.)
SPACER QUADRANT SCREW (2 REQ.)
BEARING SPRING

WORM

RIGHT SIDE WORM BEARING
LEFT SIDE WORM BEARING
LINE GUIDE CARRIAGE

PAWL

PAWL COVER SCREW

WORM SHEILD

COVER, GEAR STUD

R.S. PLATE BALL BEARING

Model: 330LD Graphite Leverdrag Series

KEY
NO
55A
55B
58
60
60A
62A
62C
62S
63
63A
63B
64
66
69
69A
69B
69C
71A
71B
71L
82
83
98
110
110A
117
117W
120
134
141
144
149
149A
154
156
157
161
161A
162
162A
183N

PART

NO.
55-320LD
55-116
58-330
60-320
60-320
62A-310
62C-321LH
62S-310
63-500S
63-500S
63-500S
64-330
66-320LD
69B-50
69B-50
69B-600
69C-225
71A-320LD
71B-320LD
71L-330LD
82-25
83-225
98-330LD
110-50
110A-555
117-330LD
117W-330LD
120-113H
134-330LD
141-225
144-320LD
149-45
149-200
154-117
156-225
157-330LD
161-25
161-40
162-50
162-50
183N-330LD

DESCRIPTION

L.S. SPOOL BEARING

SPOOL BEARING (2 REQ.)

LINE GUIDE POST

IDLER GUIDE WASHER

WORM BEARING WASHER
CLICK SPRING (2 REQ.)

CLICK SPRING COVER (2 REQ.)
CLICK PIN (2 REQ.)

DOG BRIDGE SCREW (2 REQ.)
IDLER GEAR SCREW

CLICK SPRING SCREW

IDLER GEAR

SPOOL GEAR

STRIKE BUTTON RETAINING RING
FREE SPOOL BUTTON RETAINING RING
CLICK TONGUE RETAINING RING
RETAINING RING

BUSHING

KEY

SPINDLE SPOOL

HANDLE SHIM

PRESET COLLAR

MAIN GEAR RATCHET

L.S. RING SCREW (3 REQ.)
HANDLE NUT COVER

PINION DRIVE PLATE
WASHER, DRIVE PLATE
O-RING

GEAR STUD

CAM FOLLOWER

PRESET KNOB

CLAMP NUT ONLY

HEX NUT ONLY

CLICK SHIM

DRAG COVER

QUADRANT SPACER (2 REQ.)
FREE SPOOL BUTTON

STRIKE BUTTON

FREE SPOOL BUTTON SPRING
STRIKE BUTTON SPRING
FRAME

NOTE:

Many of www.pennparts.com schematics include changes that were either

made by Penn, or errors found and corrected by our parts dept.
SBT VER. 090708 (Penns 407-330LD REV.7 6/13/08)

2008 Revisions:

18-975LD CLUTCH SPRING (4)
24-330LD HANDLE

28N-330 LEFT SIDE RING
35-310N CLICK TONGUE
36-330 CLICK BUTTON

2004 SYSTEM

20-320LD THRUST WASHER

18-320LD CLUTCH DISC SPRING (4)

24-113HN HANDLE
28-330 LEFT SIDE RING
35-320 CLICK TONGUE
36-320 CLICK BUTTON

62A-310 CLICK SPRING (2) 62-209 CLICK SPRING

62C-321LH CLICK SPRING COVEF ----

625-310 CLICK PIN (2)

98-330LD MAIN GEAR RATCHET 98-25 MAIN GEAR RATCHET
117W-330LD DRIVE PLATE WASH 117W-225 DRIVE PLATE WASHER
154-117 CLICK SHIM

183N-330LD FRAME 183-330LD FRAME

Penn's 1ST RUN schematic originally had these handle parts
'They came from a 330GTi, and are not compatible with the 330LD
23A 23-114 HANDLE SCREW
24 24-225 HANDLE ASSEMBLY
110B 110-60 HANDLE LOCK SCREW
Using this handle combination would be unstable

Use the corrected parts in the main list instead




